

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3974-4068/2016

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ANR. ETC. ETC.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

NATIONAL MINERAL DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LTD. AND ETC. ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND PERMISSION TO
FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

C.A. NO. 4102/2016

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

C.A. NO. 4069/2016

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND PERMISSION TO FILE
SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 4823-4840/2016

C.A. NO. 4929/2016

C.A. NO. 6099/2016

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 25041/2016

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) NO. 25043/2016

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND INTERIM RELIEF)

C.A. NO. 7041/2016

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF)

C.A. NO. 7043/2016

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7044/2016

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7039/2016

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7337-7338/2016
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 8824/2016
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 9312/2016

SLP(C) NO. 25046/2016
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 15030-15050/2016
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

W.P.(C) NO. 708/2016
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING ON RECORD ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 15/02/2017 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For parties :

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR

Mr. K. Raghavacharuyulu, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jooli Kataria, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rishikesh Madhav, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR
Mr. Ubaid Ul Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Manish, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR

Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR
Mr. Karan Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Anjuman Tiripathy, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, AOR

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mr./Ms. K. Radha, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR
Ms. Priyadarshinee Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

for M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. Savyasachi K. Sahai, Adv.

Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, AOR.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sanwan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matters after eight weeks to enable the parties to complete the pleadings.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER