

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3974-4068/2016

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ANR. ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LTD. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

([RETAIN ITS POSITION])

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 708/2016 (X)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2016 FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2/2016 FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 3/2017)

Date : 01-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Goel, AAG
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Rajeshwari Shanker, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupadhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, AOR
Mr. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR
Mahesh Thakur, AOR
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anantha Narayana M.g., AOR

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR

Shri. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 68517 of 2022 in W.P.(C) No. 708/2016

List on 02.08.2022.

Rest of the matters list in the month of November, 2022.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR